Blutspenden im Landkreis Aschaffenburg bis zum 24.09.2025

Mo
Fr
Mo
Di
Do
Do
Mo
Di
Do
Mi

04.08.2025
16:45-20:30 Uhr

22.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

25.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

26.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

11.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

18.09.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

24.09.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

STOCKSTADT 63811
Grundschule
Schulstr. 6

GOLDBACH 63773
Kath. Pfarrheim Haus Effata
Schulstr. 15-EG Pfarrheim Marienstral3e

GOLDBACH 63773
Kath. Pfarrheim Haus Effata
Schulstr. 15-EG Pfarrheim Marienstral3e

SCHOLLKRIPPEN 63825
Mittelschule
Obere Schulstr. 10

ESCHAU 63863
Gemeinschaftshaus Sommerau
Schulstr. 9

ALZENAU 63755
PrischoR-Halle
Prischossstr. 55

MAINASCHAFF 63814
Maintalhalle
Jahnstr. 50

ALZENAU 63755
Prischof3-Halle
Prischossstr. 55

BESSENBACH 63856
Bessenbachhalle
Ludwig-Straub-Str. 1

LAUFACH 63846
Hauptschule
Friedrich-Wilhelm-Diiker-Str. 8



