Blutspenden im Landkreis Aschaffenburg bis zum 24.09.2025

17:30-20:30 Uhr

Mc	04.08.2025 16:45-20:30 Uhr	STOCKSTADT 63811 Grundschule Schulstr. 6
Fr	22.08.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	GOLDBACH 63773 Kath. Pfarrheim Haus Effata Schulstr. 15-EG Pfarrheim Marienstraße
Mc	25.08.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	GOLDBACH 63773 Kath. Pfarrheim Haus Effata Schulstr. 15-EG Pfarrheim Marienstraße
Di	26.08.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	SCHÖLLKRIPPEN 63825 Mittelschule Obere Schulstr. 10
Do	28.08.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	ESCHAU 63863 Gemeinschaftshaus Sommerau Schulstr. 9
Do	11.09.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	ALZENAU 63755 Prischoß-Halle Prischossstr. 55
Mc	15.09.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	MAINASCHAFF 63814 Maintalhalle Jahnstr. 50
Di	16.09.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	ALZENAU 63755 Prischoß-Halle Prischossstr. 55
Do	18.09.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	BESSENBACH 63856 Bessenbachhalle Ludwig-Straub-Str. 1
Mi	24.09.2025	LAUFACH 63846 Hauptschule

Friedrich-Wilhelm-Düker-Str. 8